
Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  1  - Introductory                                                     Judge: Fiona Henderson               

                              Entries (  13)                              Stays:      

 1   442  Breezelyn Ear That Jazz                           

 2   239  Rexy Rascie Roo                                   

 3   348  Tulamore Irish Dew                                

 4   264  Rush Des Guerriers DHades                        

 5   503  Natwood Karens Flyer                              

 6   415  Just Epic                                         

  93  Heirdron Strawberry Moon                          

 182  Dalsano Amber Valley                              

 184  Kenxtwen Saphire Sun                              

 347  Caras Black Magic                                 

 381  Jumping Jackie Vac                                

 396  Fantastic Little Fox                              

 530  Kodington Monte                                   

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  2  - Pre Beginners                                                    Judge: Fiona Henderson               

                              Entries (  33)                              Stays:      

 1   182  Dalsano Amber Valley                              

 2   381  Jumping Jackie Vac                                

 3   412  Elsanna What Do You Meme                          

 4   480  Amberslade Massachusetts                          

 5   439  Sir Dobby                                         

 6   184  Kenxtwen Saphire Sun                              

  93  Heirdron Strawberry Moon                          

 183  Rubus Parvifolius                                 

 193  The Gingerbread Boy Rufus                         

 233  Finnamsrise Rock Chic                             

 239  Rexy Rascie Roo                                   

 264  Rush Des Guerriers DHades                        

 287  Brownwood Bracken                                 

 347  Caras Black Magic                                 

 377  Izzy Macc                                         

 379  Cairnchina Fox Of Lonmay                          

 380  Abi Come Here                                     

 389  Corneroak Golden Classic                          

 403  Lockenspiel Ben My Chree                          

 411  Sacredart Just So Sorrell At Elsanna              

 415  Just Epic                                         

 422  Stone Cold Steve                                  

 440  Call Me Mr Pig                                    

 442  Breezelyn Ear That Jazz                           

 481  Avonwolf Deliverance                              

 503  Natwood Karens Flyer                              

 530  Kodington Monte                                   

 544  Pherkad Pete                                      

 552  Mischief Mouse                                    

 571  Ozzie Mandias                                     

 599  Dougal The Duke                                   

 602  Elsa Belsa                                        

 633  Holly From Hollywood                              

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  3  - Beginners                                                        Judge: Sandy Elliston                

                              Entries (  33)                              Stays:      

 1   571  Ozzie Mandias                                     

 2   633  Holly From Hollywood                              

 3   258  Ronskidream Leucosia                              

 4   552  Mischief Mouse                                    

 5   193  The Gingerbread Boy Rufus                         

 6   380  Abi Come Here                                     

  11  Boodles Ice And Slice                             

  12  Watereatons Casey Junior                          

  22  Rottphoenix Skoll                                 

  63  Corneroak Golden Genesis                          

 152  Kazauras Winter Storm                             

 153  Myter Fly By Night                                

 183  Rubus Parvifolius                                 

 190  Littlehorn Appia                                  

 219  Incubus Carmen                                    

 233  Finnamsrise Rock Chic                             

 235  Aleseshep Tula Bula                               

 248  Sox Tail Soup                                     

 257  Misty Alpine Bhudda                               

 287  Brownwood Bracken                                 

 319  Pleasentville Dream                               

 320  Tailtastic No Trouble At All                      

 377  Izzy Macc                                         

 379  Cairnchina Fox Of Lonmay                          

 389  Corneroak Golden Classic                          

 403  Lockenspiel Ben My Chree                          

 435  Ocharidge Copper Rose                             

 439  Sir Dobby                                         

 440  Call Me Mr Pig                                    

 536  Life Of Pye                                       

 537  Stilrockin Blue Calum                             

 544  Pherkad Pete                                      

 602  Elsa Belsa                                        

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  4A - Novice Part 1                                                    Judge: Rita Goodfellow               

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1   152  Kazauras Winter Storm                             

 2   248  Sox Tail Soup                                     

 3   460  Gaytonwood Barola                                 

 4    90  Jachiem Artic Viking                              

 5   266  Tillychance Magnum Opus                           

 6   133  Foxfold Zephyr                                    

  11  Boodles Ice And Slice                             

  13  Brandys Reddy For Myrtillas                       

  39  Haskaheim Sarah                                   

  50  Miss Calamity Jane                                

  60  Applebel Saffron                                  

  71  Dodgin Razzle Dazzle                              

  75  Birkcross Morning Star                            

  77  Twist Of Magic At Remror                          

 106  Sarkam Strictly Fandango                          

 111  Corneroak Golden Gambler                          

 115  Janjelly Desintobe Dylun                          

 131  Wysemarque Twist Of Fate                          

 144  Ludgate Hit The Right Spot                        

 147  Mudlark Messy Bessie                              

 167  Vylano Kovu                                       

 198  Goldendance Brambles Dame                         

 200  Brecha Twist And Shout                            

 211  Tillychance General Haig                          

 240  Cambridge Candy Floss                             

 250  Secrets Way                                       

 253  Ivormyth American Encore                          

 278  Calanhaf Carolina Pink                            

 292  The Spy Catcher                                   

 334  Zanyway Persuasion                                

 340  Pepsanner Prairie Flower                          

 357  Glenalpine Wotsit All About                       

 358  Patoms Rinty                                      

 360  Sixela Six Of Diamonds                            

 363  Sarkam Dare To Dream                              

 378  Chalkwell Happy Hour                              

 418  Deann No Smoke Without Fire                       

 420  He Is A Showman                                   

 425  Touch Of Moonbeam NAF                             

 429  Conquell Yultsi                                   

 447  Edinburgh Bright Eyed Lad                         

 465  Sixela Racey Lady                                 

 467  Stillmoor Lightening Strike                       

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 487  Alnmac Midnight Flyer                             

 502  Stan And Deliver                                  

 522  Jogos Hunky Dory                                  

 524  Jogos Sparkling Sapphire                          

 540  Elmleas Anzac Red Dust                            

 557  Sixela Rising Sun                                 

 566  Glarwood Du                                       

 591  Sunmarca Dark Star                                

 603  Alpana Touch Of Style                             

 635  Duchess Ollmhor                                   

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  4B - Novice Part 2                                                    Judge: Joy Patilla                   

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1    12  Watereatons Casey Junior                          

 2   310  All Acrion Sendze                                 

 3   224  Yonie Mystical Mcharper                           

 4   190  Littlehorn Appia                                  

 5   614  Cauzin A Rampage                                  

 6   168  Clynalwyn Mickeyfinn                              

  14  Pringle Noir For Myrtillas                        

  54  Itsjaros Astrila                                  

  56  Goytre Helter Skelter Of Greyvalley               

  74  Stillrockin Look At Me                            

  78  Birckcross Secret Idol                            

  80  Acerhearts Precious Game                          

 117  Elmleas Austin Healey                             

 130  Kinsey Millbone Bonsey Gal                        

 134  Highyews Yuletide Storm                           

 137  NAF Coltman                                       

 153  Myter Fly By Night                                

 161  Beverton Wellington                               

 166  Meisiekind                                        

 196  Joketh Foolish Whisper                            

 201  Brechfa Neon Moon                                 

 254  Fleekform Explorer Of Amienko                     

 276  Deltamadog Rose                                   

 279  Serenepursut Theon                                

 288  Stillmoor Simply Mystellan                        

 293  Maisnme Black Magic                               

 297  Sixela Robbie Dazzler                             

 301  Phoebe Fanakapan                                  

 313  Tigrys Bring Me Sunshine                          

 324  Drifftio Eira                                     

 352  Touch Of Wexford Charm                            

 361  Zenvo Diamond Geezer                              

 370  Willows One Touch Of Layash                       

 390  Rosmarinus Hazelnut                               

 398  Zanyway Vanity Fair                               

 400  Pauldens Show Lady                                

 402  Candlewind La Diva                                

 404  Hardwicke Yogi Bear                               

 421  She Is A Showoff                                  

 423  Apwillow Move Over Madam                          

 466  Ravens Tennessee Whiskey                          

 498  Koopatroopa Diddy Sauce                           

 525  Tobermoray Godrevy Beach                          

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 528  Tigrys Gwyn Deri                                  

 539  Valley Wolves Delight                             

 572  Elsanna Moonshine Fizz At Ellejay                 

 574  Beverton Dot My Girl                              

 577  Hanans Goldern Liberty                            

 581  Tazaeos Luna Goddess For Westoning                

 608  Bamboozle Taxi To Ticket                          

 626  Janjelly's Jolly Carlie                           

 636  Deltamadog Morwyn Weg                             

 637  Tigris Private Prancer                            

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  4C - Novice Part 3                                                    Judge: Maureen Grindey               

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1    33  Kethina My John Deere                             

 2   514  Meisterwerk Panda                                 

 3   368  Amberblaze By A Lady Of Layash                    

 4   122  Corneroak Golden Glitter                          

 5   374  Halligalli Itz Trending                           

 6   270  Mac Vee Tee                                       

   9  Borderdance Hope And Dream From Kinaway           

  30  Touch Of Gold Dust                                

  38  Pauldens Rockit Flash                             

  44  Deltamadog Arbennig                               

  47  Ravens River Dream                                

  67  Glarwood Noir                                     

  86  Dodgin Here Comes The Sun                         

 119  Jeplong Soul Seeker                               

 149  Jewellor November Flame                           

 174  Longwaves Spirit Of The Moon                      

 203  Jeplong Du A Gwyn                                 

 208  Gemmadean Jeni                                    

 209  Valley Wolves Elsa                                

 214  Tigrys No Apologies                               

 217  Tollerosso Kayas Flame                            

 231  Anadune Identical Rhyme                           

 235  Aleseshep Tula Bula                               

 259  Sarkam Meant To Be                                

 281  Malaridge Moonlit Sky                             

 290  Jodame Gee Whizz                                  

 294  Maisnme Magic Moment                              

 300  Deeann Misty Waters                               

 306  Edamentus BeKelda Injami                          

 320  Tailtastic No Trouble At All                      

 328  Lunar Madness At Lauderdale                       

 338  Stillmoor Spangled Banner                         

 350  Lily Pink Royale                                  

 362  Sky Eye Lexi                                      

 387  Birckcross Fires Lad                              

 394  Raytal Summer Breeze                              

 417  Borderbrook Relight My Fire                       

 432  Valley Wolves Edward                              

 441  Wilco Over And Scout                              

 448  Mystic Royal                                      

 463  Dodgin Kiki Dee                                   

 479  Sh Ch Chastanse Sweet William                     

 480  Amberslade Massachusetts                          

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 491  Deltamadog Northern Lights                        

 506  Pendledean Pretty Woman                           

 508  Ebony N Ivory Dream Maker                         

 516  Croftmist Highland Magic                          

 542  Fandor Von Der Burg Aliso                         

 555  Firetouch He'zz Kynda Hot                         

 597  Elmleas River Rascal                              

 606  Sarkam Toil N Trouble                             

 611  Soloyal Tipping The Velvet                        

 621  Stockyard Secret Stetson                          

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  4D - Novice Part 4                                                    Judge: Vikki Curtis                  

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1   252  Norlyght Sebelas Of Amienko                       

 2   365  Janyjoy Secret Mission                            

 3   449  Pasabaside Jiggy Jake                             

 4   244  Sixela Trade Secret                               

 5   163  Deann Magical Secret                              

 6   351  Side-Kick My Meeko                                

  10  Zeabo Yankie Girl                                 

  21  Angel Bizzy Lizzie                                

  24  Midge Nuna Helwa                                  

  35  Pebbles Merlie Girl                               

  52  Itsjaros Nieves                                   

  85  Sarkam Blue Crystal                               

  88  Go Ghrys Lightening                               

  96  Syanne Kinetic Edition                            

 118  Sarkam Magical Dream                              

 123  Finwen Stickytoffeepuddin                         

 141  Fallowfen Rio                                     

 145  Tuesdays Chance Encounter                         

 154  Sarkam Secret Wizard                              

 178  Corneroak Golden Deity Hera                       

 181  Sympathys Giva Lil Whistle                        

 186  Colliwood Custom Design                           

 191  Chartleygems Beryl                                

 222  Dodgin Celestial Moon                             

 230  Love And Kisses                                   

 236  Jacobrad Lucky Surprise                           

 260  Jeplong Perfect Sonata                            

 262  Awfyn Indigo Rising                               

 275  Havastorm Dream On                                

 284  Dodgin Midnight Hour                              

 330  Ebony lady Luck                                   

 369  Amberblaze Endless Dream Of Layash                

 373  Sixela Leading Lass At Willowyarde                

 388  Jotars Rileys Design                              

 445  Westoning Puzzling Puzzle                         

 452  Lookylooky Azbo Ego                               

 456  Sixella Simply The Best                           

 481  Avonwolf Deliverance                              

 488  Sheltysham Fly By Night                           

 492  Tigrys Golden Starlight                           

 504  Malaridge Moon Glow                               

 521  Caramel Fudge Of Skipaway                         

 529  Jonfiz Fallen Angel                               

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 532  Krisannrio Ignition Point                         

 543  Stardell Corvi                                    

 560  Sixela Rising Shotgun                             

 570  Jezzaddy It's So Groovey                          

 576  Millsfield Back To The Moon N'Back                

 584  Sheltysham Shrouded In Mist                       

 596  Denwyn Crust                                      

 598  Bottle Of Smoke                                   

 604  Its Jaros Keane                                   

 623  Pebble Rocks                                      

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  5A - A Part 1                                                         Judge: Sue Howard                    

                              Entries (  57)                              Stays:      

 1   300  Deeann Misty Waters                               

 2   275  Havastorm Dream On                                

 3   420  He Is A Showman                                   

 4   408  Myzz To Hot To Trot                               

 5   597  Elmleas River Rascal                              

 6    80  Acerhearts Precious Game                          

  18  Chalkwell Worth A Shot                            

  40  Apwillow Dai Crunch                               

  52  Itsjaros Nieves                                   

  54  Itsjaros Astrila                                  

  67  Glarwood Noir                                     

  75  Birkcross Morning Star                            

  96  Syanne Kinetic Edition                            

 117  Elmleas Austin Healey                             

 138  Dobbys Little Helper                              

 144  Ludgate Hit The Right Spot                        

 148  Juwellor Blue Flame                               

 154  Sarkam Secret Wizard                              

 164  Promise To Tri                                    

 174  Longwaves Spirit Of The Moon                      

 189  Sarkam Remi                                       

 199  Jodame Grand Finale                               

 214  Tigrys No Apologies                               

 217  Tollerosso Kayas Flame                            

 231  Anadune Identical Rhyme                           

 242  Jodame Favourite Girl                             

 247  Ryansdi By Chance                                 

 267  Nobite Destination Awesome                        

 277  Gefni Heavenly Holly                              

 279  Serenepursut Theon                                

 285  Dodgin Mister Bobby Dazzler                       

 298  Sixella Feel The Force                            

 302  Bargoyne But Win Bryn                             

 316  Jarysmystic Fire Cracker                          

 335  Stardell Casca                                    

 358  Patoms Rinty                                      

 392  Reinglen Morning Star                             

 402  Candlewind La Diva                                

 423  Apwillow Move Over Madam                          

 441  Wilco Over And Scout                              

 455  Havastorm Lets Go Crazy                           

 462  LookyLooky Quizmaster                             

 465  Sixela Racey Lady                                 

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 475  Tawnyhill Perfect Dusty                           

 485  Graytonwood Brace                                 

 486  Glen's Rockin All Over Now                        

 489  Sheltysham Nut Box In Alnmac                      

 508  Ebony N Ivory Dream Maker                         

 526  Tobermoray All About Banksy JW                    

 532  Krisannrio Ignition Point                         

 541  Keltlodge Knautia                                 

 542  Fandor Von Der Burg Aliso                         

 553  Bawdenflight Farkleberry At Wagginmutt            

 570  Jezzaddy It's So Groovey                          

 603  Alpana Touch Of Style                             

 616  Corries Perfect Picture                           

 634  Deltamadog Hobsons Choice                         

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  5B - A Part 2                                                         Judge: Julie Sheldrake               

                              Entries (  56)                              Stays:      

 1     9  Borderdance Hope And Dream From Kinaway           

 2   575  Beverton Jill                                     

 3    41  Apwillow My Friend Elluned                        

 4   404  Hardwicke Yogi Bear                               

 5   637  Tigris Private Prancer                            

 6   281  Malaridge Moonlit Sky                             

   5  Malaridge Poachers Moon                           

  13  Brandys Reddy For Myrtillas                       

  37  Reinglens Obsession                               

  38  Pauldens Rockit Flash                             

  53  Itsjaros Out Of The Blue                          

  76  Rosmak Midwinter Star Nov Ex RL2 Ex               

  89  Sarkam Ice Maiden                                 

  92  Raital Perfect Storm                              

 145  Tuesdays Chance Encounter                         

 194  Dalesbrook Dora The Explora At Coltscroft         

 203  Jeplong Du A Gwyn                                 

 208  Gemmadean Jeni                                    

 210  Limasmythe Onys                                   

 212  Elmleas Blue Chancer                              

 222  Dodgin Celestial Moon                             

 226  Raital Lu Lu                                      

 262  Awfyn Indigo Rising                               

 276  Deltamadog Rose                                   

 278  Calanhaf Carolina Pink                            

 286  Westoning Whats It All About                      

 293  Maisnme Black Magic                               

 304  Malaridge Moonbeam                                

 306  Edamentus BeKelda Injami                          

 328  Lunar Madness At Lauderdale                       

 354  Jostella Aces High                                

 359  Patoms Isa                                        

 385  Eglwys Whizz At Wysemarque                        

 388  Jotars Rileys Design                              

 398  Zanyway Vanity Fair                               

 428  Candlewind Troika                                 

 433  Malaridge Welsh Moon                              

 443  Capnmegs High Jynx                                

 444  Stubleywood Rock In Robyn                         

 466  Ravens Tennessee Whiskey                          

 467  Stillmoor Lightening Strike                       

 491  Deltamadog Northern Lights                        

 517  Jodame Exquisite Gift                             

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 521  Caramel Fudge Of Skipaway                         

 540  Elmleas Anzac Red Dust                            

 550  Flashmount Finn                                   

 551  Waggerland Islay                                  

 557  Sixela Rising Sun                                 

 562  Stillmore Summer Breeze Over Fennellark           

 569  Yenriac Master James                              

 573  Borderlair Russia With Love                       

 576  Millsfield Back To The Moon N'Back                

 584  Sheltysham Shrouded In Mist                       

 593  Artful Jammy Dodger                               

 625  Briabar Jolly Jelly                               

 630  Saartjie All About Eve                            

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  5C - A Part 3                                                         Judge: Joan Kent                     

                              Entries (  56)                              Stays:      

 1   331  Yuletide Holly                                    

 2   623  Pebble Rocks                                      

 3    60  Applebel Saffron                                  

 4   487  Alnmac Midnight Flyer                             

 5    35  Pebbles Merlie Girl                               

 6   492  Tigrys Golden Starlight                           

   3  Aronsa Fabulous Edition                           

   6  Candlewind Cassanova At Malaridge                 

  10  Zeabo Yankie Girl                                 

  17  Somanic Wotsit All About Chalkwell                

  48  Rosmarinus Easter Posy                            

  69  Borderlair Silver Cloud Of Topori                 

  77  Twist Of Magic At Remror                          

  79  The Golden Memories                               

 118  Sarkam Magical Dream                              

 119  Jeplong Soul Seeker                               

 130  Kinsey Millbone Bonsey Gal                        

 135  Malabar Steele                                    

 137  NAF Coltman                                       

 142  Fallowfen Lightening Bolt                         

 146  Manannans Mountain Mile                           

 147  Mudlark Messy Bessie                              

 156  Iggy Showtime Vegas                               

 157  Stillmoor Star Banner                             

 178  Corneroak Golden Deity Hera                       

 186  Colliwood Custom Design                           

 191  Chartleygems Beryl                                

 229  Raital See Me Shine                               

 250  Secrets Way                                       

 254  Fleekform Explorer Of Amienko                     

 255  Raintal Reflections                               

 259  Sarkam Meant To Be                                

 265  Opuscanis Squirrel Tail                           

 269  Princess Phoebe Jeebee                            

 294  Maisnme Magic Moment                              

 297  Sixela Robbie Dazzler                             

 315  Touch Of Moonlight                                

 334  Zanyway Persuasion                                

 344  Chelmarsh All The Way                             

 349  Vasanara Mya                                      

 360  Sixela Six Of Diamonds                            

 364  Dodwell Cindy Lou Nov Ex                          

 394  Raytal Summer Breeze                              

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 406  Its Jaros Eira                                    

 416  Goytre Daddy's Story Teller                       

 437  Janjelly Shadows Of Echo                          

 445  Westoning Puzzling Puzzle                         

 452  Lookylooky Azbo Ego                               

 457  Cornerpix Jailhouse Rock                          

 472  Pepsanner Lappa Lady                              

 515  Sarkam Just A Dream Nov Ex                        

 519  Borderlair Ne Yo Temptation Nov Ex                

 533  Homecoming Boy                                    

 547  Raital Kia Pop                                    

 566  Glarwood Du                                       

 590  River Flows To You                                

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  6A - B Part 1                                                         Judge: Louise Williams               

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1   573  Borderlair Russia With Love                       

 2   335  Stardell Casca                                    

 3   299  Nobite High Flyer                                 

 4   616  Corries Perfect Picture                           

 5   506  Pendledean Pretty Woman                           

 6   288  Stillmoor Simply Mystellan                        

   3  Aronsa Fabulous Edition                           

  25  Gemawich Gumbo                                    

  49  Raital Bright N Breezy                            

  76  Rosmak Midwinter Star Nov Ex RL2 Ex               

  79  The Golden Memories                               

 107  Bargoyne Ballroom Bonanza                         

 138  Dobbys Little Helper                              

 140  Beverton Mabil                                    

 146  Manannans Mountain Mile                           

 156  Iggy Showtime Vegas                               

 173  Wywylwynd Rana                                    

 194  Dalesbrook Dora The Explora At Coltscroft         

 202  Redcharisma Three Wishes                          

 205  Solarwind Power And Glory                         

 218  Tiamaria Imperial Red                             

 226  Raital Lu Lu                                      

 227  Birkcross Alice Springs                           

 229  Raital See Me Shine                               

 255  Raintal Reflections                               

 263  Awfyn Fields Of Gold                              

 265  Opuscanis Squirrel Tail                           

 271  Stillmoor Extra Special                           

 277  Gefni Heavenly Holly                              

 304  Malaridge Moonbeam                                

 324  Drifftio Eira                                     

 330  Ebony lady Luck                                   

 332  Raital Jayce The Ace                              

 344  Chelmarsh All The Way                             

 349  Vasanara Mya                                      

 353  Aschenar Wichita                                  

 376  Borderpops Buzz Light Paws                        

 384  First Class Welsh Dragon                          

 408  Myzz To Hot To Trot                               

 426  Anabaron Stars N'Stripes                          

 428  Candlewind Troika                                 

 433  Malaridge Welsh Moon                              

 437  Janjelly Shadows Of Echo                          

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

 443  Capnmegs High Jynx                                

 455  Havastorm Lets Go Crazy                           

 458  Jodame Galaway Girl                               

 490  Sheltysham Night Song At Alnmac                   

 526  Tobermoray All About Banksy JW                    

 534  Itsjaros Lumikki                                  

 547  Raital Kia Pop                                    

 553  Bawdenflight Farkleberry At Wagginmutt            

 555  Firetouch He'zz Kynda Hot                         

 634  Deltamadog Hobsons Choice                         

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  6B - B Part 2                                                         Judge: Mark Davies                   

                              Entries (  53)                              Stays:      

 1   286  Westoning Whats It All About                      

 2   613  Cauzin A Riot                                     

 3   625  Briabar Jolly Jelly                               

 4   189  Sarkam Remi                                       

 5   302  Bargoyne But Win Bryn                             

 6   165  Ashlindt Enya                                     

   6  Candlewind Cassanova At Malaridge                 

  20  Malaridge Moon Storm                              

  26  Raxmae Mayaswell At Gemawich                      

  27  Pepsanner Maid Of Astolat Of Barcarolle           

  36  Birkcross Here's Gizmo                            

  46  Razda Right Said Fred                             

  53  Itsjaros Out Of The Blue                          

  59  Choxxstart Bemaboy                                

  73  Malaridge Mr Dick                                 

  92  Raital Perfect Storm                              

 139  Elmleas Tig And Run                               

 157  Stillmoor Star Banner                             

 181  Sympathys Giva Lil Whistle                        

 187  Deal Me In                                        

 199  Jodame Grand Finale                               

 201  Brechfa Neon Moon                                 

 228  Bailstails Bindi                                  

 247  Ryansdi By Chance                                 

 268  Little Miss Izz                                   

 285  Dodgin Mister Bobby Dazzler                       

 326  Raital Hazey Shade Of Winter                      

 333  Yorkshire Rambler Of Valgrays                     

 346  Sixela Supercharged                               

 361  Zenvo Diamond Geezer                              

 385  Eglwys Whizz At Wysemarque                        

 392  Reinglen Morning Star                             

 395  Rebelicious O'Grady                               

 397  Deltamadog Duke                                   

 399  Zanyway Star Anise                                

 416  Goytre Daddy's Story Teller                       

 434  Seren Haf Gwen                                    

 438  Briabar Golden Reiver                             

 457  Cornerpix Jailhouse Rock                          

 462  LookyLooky Quizmaster                             

 472  Pepsanner Lappa Lady                              

 475  Tawnyhill Perfect Dusty                           

 489  Sheltysham Nut Box In Alnmac                      

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 
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Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH
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 507  Bordertime Mags Nificent Mascottsway              

 518  Little Miss Spottletoes                           

 535  Stubleywood Tantivy Tam                           

 551  Waggerland Islay                                  

 562  Stillmore Summer Breeze Over Fennellark           

 568  Darian Here's Looking At You                      

 569  Yenriac Master James                              

 590  River Flows To You                                

 610  Borderpride Keep A Secret A Ex                    

 631  Saartjie Black Orchid                             

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  7A - C Part 1                                                         Judge: Katie Girdler                 

                              Entries (  43)                              Stays:      

 1   545  Ob Ch Everush Olympic Flame                       

 2   371  Shadows One Touch Of Layash                       

 3   391  Haligalli Theatre Of Dreams                       

 4    58  Sapphire's Little Gem                             

 5   507  Bordertime Mags Nificent Mascottsway              

 6   568  Darian Here's Looking At You                      

   1  Syanne Fancy That Edition                         

  19  Sarkam Thunder Storm OW                           

  25  Gemawich Gumbo                                    

  68  Flymarston Midnight                               

  70  Borderlair Oki Doki Of Topori OW                  

  95  Spot On Jaffa At Triangle                         

 108  Stillrockin The Magic                             

 116  Briabar Golden Dream                              

 143  Wild Foggy Marsh OW                               

 162  Starnias Make Believe                             

 177  Corneroaks Golden Circe                           

 180  Ferrous Fascination                               

 205  Solarwind Power And Glory                         

 223  Sarkam Mighty McQuin                              

 225  Corfu Remror Peggy Sue                            

 232  Touch Of Rhythm                                   

 251  Fortulas Way                                      

 280  Glencymreig Degu OW                               

 296  Traigh Etu KooKoo Sint OW Bex                     

 327  Malaridge Purple Reign                            

 395  Rebelicious O'Grady                               

 397  Deltamadog Duke                                   

 419  Mikared Andoria                                   

 446  Ob Ch Fellameeka Diamond Geyser                   

 453  Astra Kanga                                       

 474  Deltamadog Lucky Lacey                            

 484  Pepsanner The Pirate                              

 499  Sarkam Image Fuelled By Ruskath                   

 520  Borderlair Chocolat Ruffle BEx                    

 580  Wumblibumbly Chunky Funky Westoning               

 586  Fellameeka Madness                                

 588  Stubley Wood Fire Blue                            

 595  Choystean Reed Warbler                            

 607  Kentredecim Watertight At Bamboozle               

 609  Cories Ray Of Sunshine                            

 629  Saartjie Wagtail                                  

 638  Jezzaddy Its Percy Prancer                        

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 
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Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  7B - C Part 2                                                         Judge: Mike Vessey                   

                              Entries (  42)                              Stays:      

 1   291  Saartjie Happy Ending                             

 2    36  Birkcross Here's Gizmo                            

 3   312  Miranwiz Master Craftsman                         

 4     7  Touch Of Club Romance At Malaridge OW             

 5   376  Borderpops Buzz Light Paws                        

 6   215  Halligalli High Jynx                              

  16  Ch Chalkwell Express Yourself                     

  28  Jezzaddy Its So Scarlett                          

  29  Briarbar Golden Wonder                            

  34  Kethinna Combine Harvester OW                     

  39  Haskaheim Sarah                                   

  51  Sarkam Warrior Of Itsjaros                        

  84  Sarkam Blue Sapphire                              

  87  Summertime Star of Remror                         

 105  Strictly Ballroom Blitz                           

 109  Amazin Touch Of Magic                             

 158  Tamerrye Banner Bear                              

 185  Redistedi Merry Dancer                            

 206  Solarwind Star Sapphire OW                        

 261  Keltlodge Mistress Mayhem                         

 299  Nobite High Flyer                                 

 309  Tymbars Ping Command                              

 314  Touch Of Moondust OW                              

 326  Raital Hazey Shade Of Winter                      

 345  Sixela Snow Wolf                                  

 353  Aschenar Wichita                                  

 393  Ob Ch Beckim Surprise Surprise                    

 399  Zanyway Star Anise                                

 405  Mr Darcee My Touch Of Class                       

 450  Jodame Exquisite Charm                            

 451  Longwaves Tempa Mental OW                         

 459  Gaytonwood Gigha                                  

 473  Sarkam Okai Kai                                   

 500  Ob Ch Sarkam Explicit Image For Ruskath           

 501  Ruskath Klassified Image                          

 527  Follyfleet Hat Full Of Sky                        

 538  Croftmist Highland Skye                           

 546  Woughstock Wotch This Space                       

 558  Sixela Twenty Four Seven                          

 582  Westoning Phantom Puma                            

 585  Jodame Extra Special                              

 592  Boom Bang-A-Bang OW                               

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 
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Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  7C - C Part 3                                                         Judge: Bill Pykett                   

                              Entries (  42)                              Stays:      

 1   605  Wheres Wally At Bamboozle                         

 2   610  Borderpride Keep A Secret A Ex                    

 3   386  Trefynor Darcy At Wysemarque                      

 4   589  Sarkam Magical Image                              

 5   372  Leading Lady At Willowyarde OW CEx                

 6   346  Sixela Supercharged                               

   2  Schaisla Dream Rosa                               

  26  Raxmae Mayaswell At Gemawich                      

  57  Coolpawz Just Joey Of Greyvalley                  

  59  Choxxstart Bemaboy                                

  72  Borderlair Mont Pele Of Topori                    

 110  Keltlodge Blue Highlander                         

 129  Vamp Ash                                          

 132  Seaposer Magical Mermaid OW CEx                   

 136  Nithelsa Kitty                                    

 139  Elmleas Tig And Run                               

 140  Beverton Mabil                                    

 179  Sympathy In Shades Of Black                       

 195  Jodame Foolish Fantasy                            

 202  Redcharisma Three Wishes                          

 227  Birkcross Alice Springs                           

 230  Love And Kisses                                   

 263  Awfyn Fields Of Gold                              

 289  Stillmoor Showtime CDex                           

 295  Okina Kitai Apio                                  

 375  Ob Ch Longwaves Luminescent                       

 401  Sarkam I Am Kiah In Stanwell                      

 424  Touch Of Club Class                               

 454  Halligali Have A Riot                             

 458  Jodame Galaway Girl                               

 461  Ob Ch Sarkam Sinatra                              

 464  Ob Ch Sarkam Sings The Blues                      

 476  Westhorphall Sarabi                               

 497  Sarkam Douthinkhe Saurus                          

 505  Jezzaddy Its Just Jess                            

 513  Starnias Break Of Dawn Nov Ex                     

 523  Fenellark Groovy Kinda Love                       

 535  Stubleywood Tantivy Tam                           

 556  Firetouch Super Girlee                            

 567  Spelsbury Reckless                                

 587  Ob Ch Ziggdan Zyco                                

 632  Ob Ch Saartjie Luc                                

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 

Introductory



Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  8  - Championship C Dog                                               Judge: Herbie Watson                 

                              Entries (  30)                              Stays:      

      RO    No Name                                     Merit

 1    296  Traigh Etu KooKoo Sint OW Bex                         27

 2    632  Ob Ch Saartjie Luc                                                           61

 3    554  Houndswood Heylios Of Wagginmutt                      16

 4    213  Rosmak Red Grouse                                                      10

 5    587  Ob Ch Ziggdan Zyco                                                     238

 6    592  Boom Bang-A-Bang OW                                          19

 7    499  Sarkam Image Fuelled By Ruskath                       71

 8    393  Ob Ch Beckim Surprise Surprise                       108

 9    110  Keltlodge Blue Highlander                                          21

10     55  Its Jaros Journey                                                           9

11    609  Cories Ray Of Sunshine                                                 21

12    280  Glencymreig Degu OW                                                14

13    232  Touch Of Rhythm                                                            23

14    558  Sixela Twenty Four Seven                                             18

15    461  Ob Ch Sarkam Sinatra                                                   190

16    497  Sarkam Douthinkhe Saurus                              90

17    356  Moakies Majestic Rustie                                                0

18    192  Ob Ch Forever My Miracle                                               30

19    120  Ob Ch Sarkam Soul Searcher                             0

20    622  Hooka Wivva Neff                                                         0

21    155  Briabar Here and Now OW                                0

22    188  Bekkis Takes Two OW                                             0

23    638  Jezzaddy Its Percy Prancer                                           1

24    291  Saartjie Happy Ending                                            67

25    339  Ob Ch Jodame Dutch Courage                            86

26    282  Jezzaddy Its Time To Play                                     61

27    215  Halligalli High Jynx                                                  23

28     57  Coolpawz Just Joey Of Greyvalley                      19

29    243  He's A Rogue Trader                                                22

30    391  Haligalli Theatre Of Dreams                            0

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 
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Hatchford Brook Dog Training Club - Birmingham Solihull Rugby Club, B94 5LH

Championship Show - Saturday 7 August 2021 - Classes 1 - 9

CLASS  9  - Championship C Bitch                                             Judge: Lou Jackson                   

                              Entries (  34)                              Stays:      

      RO    No Name                                     Merit

 1     70  Borderlair Oki Doki Of Topori OW                                      12

 2    108  Stillrockin The Magic                                                                 60

 3    548  Tizzy Pop                                                                                             25

 4    556  Firetouch Super Girlee                                                              0

 5    561  Love A Flare At Fennellark                                                               14

 6    451  Longwaves Tempa Mental OW                                                     0

 7    185  Redistedi Merry Dancer                                                                  13

 8    454  Halligali Have A Riot                                                                   0

 9    314  Touch Of Moondust OW                                                   0

10    158  Tamerrye Banner Bear                                                        0

11    206  Solarwind Star Sapphire OW                                           0

12    341  Candlewind Moon Melody                                            17

13      1  Syanne Fancy That Edition                                           18

14     84  Sarkam Blue Sapphire                                                   17

15    594  Ob Ch Borderlair Squiff It Is                                         38

16    121  Sarkam Soul Dreamer                                                 0

17    225  Corfu Remror Peggy Sue                                            12

18    500  Ob Ch Sarkam Explicit Image For Ruskath              212

19    246  Ob Ch Be My Miracle                                           41

20    132  Seaposer Magical Mermaid OW CEx                       17

21    563  Fennellark Relight My Fire                                           10

22    620  Razkiah Shooting Star                                       0

23    559  Itsjaros No Doubt OW Cex                                            12

24     28  Jezzaddy Its So Scarlett                                             70

25      2  Schaisla Dream Rosa                                                   32

26    327  Malaridge Purple Reign                                           0

27    464  Ob Ch Sarkam Sings The Blues                         267

28    109  Amazin Touch Of Magic                                           0

29     31  Ob Ch Jezzaddy Its Snow Floozie                     203

30    545  Ob Ch Everush Olympic Flame                            0

31      8  Malaridge Cougars Moon                                             84

32    311  Highland Celtic Mist                                           0

33    583  Laceway Prada Mystic At Westoning                      0

34    245  Traders Apprentice                                             59

Shows Open: 8.00 am All Judging Commences: 9.00 am except Pre Beginners which will commence after 
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